Pogo Producing Company

PO Box 10340 RECEIVEE
Midland, TX 79702-7340
CONFIDENTIAL AN 09 00¢
Palladium 7 Federal # 6 MID
Eddy County, New Mexico ’ ’ LAND
143 1.43 1 1.75 2.50 2.50
384 2.41 1 1.75 422 6.72
620 2.36 11/2 263 6.20 12.92
880 2.60 3/4 1.31 3.41 16.33
1244 3.64 1 1.75 6.37 22.70
1464 2.20 1 1.75 3.85 26.55
1747 2.83 11/4 2.19 6.19 32.74
1999 252 3/4 1.31 - 3.31 36.05
2251 2.52 112 0.88 2.21 38.25
2503 2.52 1 1.75 4.41 42 .66
2755 2.52 1112 263 6.62 4928
3007 2.52 11/4 2.19 5.51 5479
3260 253 112 2.63 6.64 61.43
3513 2.53 13/4 3.06 7.75 69.18
3795 2.82 2172 4.38 12.34 81.52
4078 2.83 2112 4.38 12.38 93.90
4400 3.22 21/4 3.94 12.68 106.58
4665 265 . 11/2 263 6.96 113.53
5156 4.91 1 1.75 8.59 122.12
5405 2.49 1 1.75 4.36 126.48
5626 2.21 1 1.75 3.87 130.35
5878 2.52 1 1.75 4. 41 134.76
6130 2.52 1 1.75 4.41 139.17
6381 2.51 1112 263 6.59 145.76
6633 2.52 1 1.75 4.41 150.17
6884 , 2.51 1 1.75 4.39 154.56
7136 2.52 2 3.50 8.82 163.38
7388 2.52 11/2 2.63 6.62 170.00
7640 2.52 11/4 2.19 5.51 175.51
7923 2.83 1 1.75 4.95 180.46
8174 2.51 1 1.75 4.39 184.85
8400 2.26 1 1.75 3.96 188.81
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Michael Roghmr Géhneral Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 2 % day of {
Roghair, General Manager CapStar Drilling, L.P.
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NG TAMME HUGGINS |
,% * ';, MY COMMISSION EXPIRES
¥ or 6 May 21, 2006

006 by Michael




